2014 ACHIEVE Sprint Triathlon - Individual Results - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Carl Lundeen
Dougl as Schaef er
Mark Huebner
Robert Zechnmann
Paul Braunschweil er
Al bert Zechmann
James Ti nmer nan
Brady Searl
Jason Ri ef

Greg Erickson
Rick Mran

Jim Esol a

Jeff Chare

Chad Stoulil

Paul Roger son
Cheri Mal one
Robert Shute
Ryan Jenni ngs
Bryan Newmran
Davi d Hibler Jr
Andrew Fi sher
Chestnut Livernore
Dillon Malone
Melissa O Neill
Traci Del and
Benj ani n Thor son
Kel Iy McCann

Dan McCann
Cedric Fichepain
Ti m Lavi ngton
Gregory Tschida
Stanton Shirk
Kat el yn Tschida
Marcia Esol a
Jillian Shearer
Jenny Logsdon
Marcy Zauha

Kat hl een Kaut h
Audra Hitz
Kristen Bl adt
Doug Lat ka
Kayla Preto

Matt Bol ling
Judy G eenhagen
Doug Deden

Eric Perkins
Tommora Shaw
Jeffery Chnberger
Mandy Moran
Marilyn Davie
Cat hy Canpbel |
Col I'i n Kaut h-Fi sher
Anna Nel son
Lynzie Reisz
Mary Adol f

Wanda M|l er

Sal ly Grandick
Soren Gieve
Sean Kress

Jacob Havranek
Tani Cber nei er
Any Rei ner

Kat hl een Hudec
M ndy Skof f

M chel | e Denker
Jenni McCrory
Janel Harkins
Changsoo Song
Krista H nman
Mami LI oyd
Trisha Troia
Enmily G egor
Megan Konz

Judy Polito

Dan Grandi ck
Jennifer Faz
Kris York
Theresa Bozarth
Jerry Hendrix
Joe Skof f

Lily Wakim
Cathy Tice
Kristie Bohac
Jeffrey Mtchell
Dawn Ant oni ak- M tchel |
St ephen Fain

El i zabet h Hengevel d
John Keane

Shel ly Kittleson
Lila Preston
Jenel l e Kress
Linda O Hare
Mchelle Wtt
Jennifer Wirth

i

i

i

[

[

5:
4:
5:
7:
5:
6:
7:
5:
6:
6:
5:
4:
5:
5:
6:
5:
9:
5:
6:
4:
6:
5:
6:
7:
7:
6:
6:
6:
8:
5:
9:
5:
7.
7:
8:
6:
6:
7
5:
6:
6:
6:
8:
8:
7.
6:
7.
8:
6:
6:
4:
5:
6:
6:
5:
7
8:
9:
8:
5:
7:
1:
7.
7:
0:
5:
8:
8:
9:
6:
6:
8:
8:
7
7.
6:
9:
3:
7:
6:
0:
8:
9:
8:
6:
8:
8:
7:
8:
9:
8:
8:
1

TORWWWANRTRPWONWAENWARLRWOLEPRPWONNOWUNONNMNNINWOONNREONNWONNNRNRONNWOERERORNNENNENNENENRERNRRRERENRRORORRENRRRPRRROOO

RN R R RN R WORWNRRERORNOR R ORORRROOR NN OR R RRRRRORONROORORRRRONRORRPORNREROORONORERRERRPRERROOO

Generated September 30, 2025 at 12:28 AM

11



